Oct 152024 (22:53) India Rail Info 1

Madgaon - Nagpur Special Fare Summer Special/01202xx - SF - CR
RAJP/Rajapur Road to KYN/Kalyan Junction
8h 11m - 376 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MAO |Madgaon junction 20:15 0 | 0 75 |19 |KR
2 KRMI |Karmali 20:38 20:40 2m |0 |1 29 |52 |7 KR
3 |THVM |Thivim 21:00 21:02 2m (0 |1 46 |59 |22 |KR
4 |SWV |Sawantwadi Road 21:32 21:34 2m |0 |1 76 |52 |40 |KR
5 |KUDL |Kudal 21:58 22:00 2m |0 |1 9% (64 |18 [KR
6 |SNDD |Sindhudurg 22:10 22:12 2m |0 |1 107 |59 |35 |KR
7  |KKW |Kankavali 22:30 22:32 2m (0 |1 125 |67 |47 |KR
8 VBW  |Vaibhavwadi Road 23:00 23:02 2m |0 |1 156 [83 |75 |KR
9 |RAJP [Rajapur Road 23:14 23:16 2m (0 |1 172 |48 |62 [KR
10 |RN Ratnagiri 00:35 00:40 5m |0 (2 [236 |47 |125 |KR
11 |SGR [Sangameshwar Road 01:22 01:24 2m [0 |2 269 |71 |24 |KR
12 |CHI Chiplun 02:00 02:02 2m |0 (2 (312 |31 (11 |KR
13 |KHED |[Khed 03:00 03:02 2m [0 |2 (341 |60 |25 (KR
14 |MNI |Mangaon 04:10 04:12 2m |0 (2 |409 (48 |11 [KR
15 |ROHA [Roha 04:50 04:55 5m |0 (2 (440 |56 (10 |CR
16 |PNVL [Panvel Junction 06:15 06:20 5m |0 (2 (514 |31 (12 |CR
17 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 07:27 07:30 3m |0 |2 549 |41 |9 CR
18 |IGP Igatpuri 09:30 09:35 5m |0 (2 [630 |72 (599 |CR
19 |NK Nashik Road 10:17 10:20 3m [0 |2 681 |93 (551 |CR
20 |MMR |Manmad junction 11:07 11:10 3m [0 |2 754 |85 |558 [CR
21 |[BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:20 13:25 5m [0 |2 938 |[120 |205 |CR
22 |MKU |Malkapur 13:50 13:52 2m |0 |2 |988 |69 (248 |CR
23 |AK Akola Junction 15:10 15:13 3m [0 |2 1077 |49 |598 [CR
24 |BD Badnera Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |0 |2 1156 ({64 |301 |CR
(Amravati)
25 |DMN |Dhamangaon 17:38 17:40 2m |0 |2 1202 |129 |300 [CR
26 |WR Wardha Junction 18:03 18:05 2m |0 |2 1252 |38 |247 |CR
27 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 20:10 0 |2 1330 |- 309 |CR

Oct 15 2024 (22:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



